Quentin Curry

b.1972 Johnstown, Pennsylvania

Lives and works in Sagaponack, NY
EDUCATION
1994-95 San Francisco Art Institute, San Francisco
1991-92 Bard College, New York
1989-91 The Putney School, Vermont

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2022
2007
2006
2005
2003
2002

2001
2000

(Upcoming) A Brand New Day, AB NY Gallery, East Hampton, NY
Su Casa Mi Casa, Stellan Holm Gallery, New York, NY
Kantor/Feuer Gallery, Los Angeles, CA

Modern Amusements, 63 Eleven, Seattle, WA

Urban Organics Il, Morgan Lehman Gallery, Lakeville CT
Urban Organics, Morgan Lehman Gallery, Lakeville CT
DNA Gallery, Provincetown MA

Spheris Gallery, Walpole, NH

Spheris Gallery, New York, NY

DNA Gallery, Provincetown MA

Line, Markham Murray Gallery, New York, NY

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

It's Never Abstract To It's Author AB NY Gallery, East Hampton, NY

Inside Interiors Curated by Romanov Grave at R.E.Steele East Hampton, NY
9999 Curated by Edsel William at The Fireplace Project East Hampton, NY
9999 Curated by Edsel William at The Fireplace Project East Hampton, NY
Second Annual Salon On The Lawn, LongHouse Reserve, East Hampton, NY
Summer Trip Tripoli Gallery, South Hampton, NY

Black & White Tripoli Gallery, East Hampton ,NY

Bill Brady Gallery Miami Florida



2015
2015
2014
2012
2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2004

2002

2001

2000
1996
1995
1994
1991

AWARDS

2003
2001

Thanksgiving Collective South Hampton Art Center, South Hampton, NY

A Walk, Curated by Rob Teeters, Tripoli Gallery, East Hampton, NY

Secret sixteen gallery, Montauk, NY

Bill Brady Gallery, East West Shift to the Middle part Il, Kansas City, KC

Kantor Gallery, Negation, Subtraction, Dissolution Curated by Front Desk Apparatus
Los Angles, CA

Second Biennial of the Canary Islands, Canary Islands, Spain, Curated by Christian
Viveros-Faune

Westport Art Center, Westport C.T., Curated by Eric Aho

It's Gouache and Gouache Only, Andrea Meislin Gallery, New York, NY, Curated by
Geoffrey Young

Distinctive Messengers, curated by Simon Watson and Craig Hensala

Kantor/Feuer Gallery, Los Angeles, CA

Geoffrey Young, Great Barrington, MA

Boilermaker, Stellan Holm, New York, NY

Kavi Gupta, Chicago

Stux Gallery, New York

Exit Art, New York

Morgan Lehman Gallery, Hudson, NY
DNA Gallery, Provincetown, MA
Geoffrey Young, Great Barrington, MA
Outdoor sculpture show, DNA Gallery, Provincetown, MA
Photo District Gallery, New York, NY
Clark Fine Art, Southampton, NY
Nightingale Gallery, Watermill, NY
Art Students League of New York, NY
Gallery @ 49, New York, NY

Putney school, Putney, VT

San Francisco Art Institute, CA

San Francisco Art Institute, CA
Windam Hill Art Gallery, VT

Jury selection, Siena Spiritual Center, Watermill NY
Honorable Mention, Art Students League Of New York
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July 2003  Latrobe Bulletin, Latrobe, PA
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Jan 2002  Town Crier, Bellow Falls VT

Aug 2001 Boston Globe Boston, MA

July 2000  South Hampton Press, Long Island,NY

Spring 1996 The Putney Post, VT

Fall 1991  The Putney Post, VT



