

Quentin Curry

b.1972 Johnstown, Pennsylvania

Lives and works in Sagaponack, NY

EDUCATION

1994-95	San Francisco Art Institute, San Francisco
1991-92	Bard College, New York
1989-91	The Putney School, Vermont

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2022 (1	Upcoming) A Brand New Day, AB NY Gallery, East Hampton, NY
2007	Su Casa Mi Casa, Stellan Holm Gallery, New York, NY
2006 k	Cantor/Feuer Gallery, Los Angeles, CA
2005 A	Modern Amusements, 63 Eleven, Seattle, WA
2003 U	Jrban Organics II, Morgan Lehman Gallery, Lakeville CT
2002 U	Jrban Organics, Morgan Lehman Gallery, Lakeville CT
I	DNA Gallery, Provincetown MA
S	Spheris Gallery, Walpole, NH
S	Spheris Gallery, New York, NY
2001	DNA Gallery, Provincetown MA
2000 L	ine, Markham Murray Gallery, New York, NY

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2021	It's Never Abstract To It's Author AB NY Gallery, East Hampton, NY
2019	Inside Interiors Curated by Romanov Grave at R.E.Steele East Hampton, NY
2019	9999 Curated by Edsel William at The Fireplace Project East Hampton, NY
2018	9999 Curated by Edsel William at The Fireplace Project East Hampton, NY
2018	Second Annual Salon On The Lawn, LongHouse Reserve, East Hampton, NY
2017	Summer Trip Tripoli Gallery, South Hampton, NY
2017	Black & White Tripoli Gallery, East Hampton ,NY
2017	Bill Brady Gallery Miami Florida

2015	Thanksgiving Collective South Hampton Art Center, South Hampton, NY
2015	A Walk, Curated by Rob Teeters, Tripoli Gallery, East Hampton, NY
2014	Secret sixteen gallery, Montauk, NY
2012	Bill Brady Gallery, East West Shift to the Middle part II, Kansas City, KC
2010	Kantor Gallery, Negation, Subtraction, Dissolution Curated by Front Desk Apparatus
	Los Angles, CA
2009	Second Biennial of the Canary Islands, Canary Islands, Spain, Curated by Christian
	Viveros-Faune
	Westport Art Center, Westport C.T., Curated by Eric Aho
2008	It's Gouache and Gouache Only, Andrea Meislin Gallery, New York, NY, Curated by
	Geoffrey Young
2007	Distinctive Messengers, curated by Simon Watson and Craig Hensala
	Kantor/Feuer Gallery, Los Angeles, CA
000/	Geoffrey Young, Great Barrington, MA
2006	Boilermaker, Stellan Holm, New York, NY
	Kavi Gupta, Chicago
	Stux Gallery, New York
	Exit Art, New York
2004	Morgan Lehman Gallery, Hudson, NY
2004	DNA Gallery, Provincetown, MA
	Geoffrey Young, Great Barrington, MA
2002	Outdoor sculpture show, DNA Gallery, Provincetown, MA
2002	Photo District Gallery, New York, NY
2001	Clark Fine Art, Southampton, NY
2001	Nightingale Gallery, Watermill, NY
	Art Students League of New York, NY
2000	Gallery @ 49, New York, NY
1996	Putney school, Putney, VT
1995	San Francisco Art Institute, CA
1994	San Francisco Art Institute, CA
1991	Windam Hill Art Gallery, VT
AWARDS	
2003	Jury selection, Siena Spiritual Center, Watermill NY
2001	Honorable Mention, Art Students League Of New York
	-

BIBLIOGRAPHY

Dec 2008	The Globe and Mail Review Toronto, Canada by Gary Michael Dault
Fall 2007	Whitewall Magazine, by Simon Watson
Oct 2007	ArtForum.com Critics Pics by Dawn Chan
Sept 2007	Village Voice, New York , NY by Christian Viveros-Faune
Jan 2004	Post-Gazette, Pittsburgh, PA
April 2003	Tribune Review, Greensburgh, PA
May 2003	The Ligionier Echo, Ligionier, PA
July 2003	Latrobe Bulletin, Latrobe, PA
Jan 2002	Keene Sentinel, Keene, NH
Jan 2002	Brattleboro Reformer, Brattleboro, VT
Jan 2002	Town Crier, Bellow Falls VT
Aug 2001	Boston Globe Boston, MA
July 2000	South Hampton Press, Long Island, NY
Spring 1996	The Putney Post, VT
Fall 1991	The Putney Post, VT